90CPV240 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom 90CPV240 Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom 90CPV240
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 90CPV240
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 90A 180-280V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5466 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 180V ~ 280V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 0 ~ 5VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES CPV
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Hockey Puck
OUTPUT TYPE AC
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LOAD CURRENT 90A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) Hockey Puck
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
90CPV240
Part Number: 90CPV240
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 90A 180-280V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5466 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.90CPV240.pdf
2.90CPV240.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 90CPV240
1.90CPV240.pdf
2.90CPV240.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
84137120
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50A 48-660V
In stock:  1115 pcs
RFQ
90CIL14
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 90A 600VAC CYLINDR
In stock:  1157 pcs
RFQ
AQW414EH
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NC 100MA 0-400V
In stock:  11135 pcs
RFQ
RM1A48A25
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 25A 42-530V
In stock:  1804 pcs
RFQ
PLA134STR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 350MA 0-100V
In stock:  21912 pcs
RFQ
90CJ
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CARTRIDGE 90A 600VAC/250VDC
In stock:  218 pcs
RFQ
RF1A23L25
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 25A 24-280V
In stock:  3370 pcs
RFQ
GNR20BCZ
Manufacturers:  Crydom Co.
Description:  SSR GNR 22.5MM 480VAC 90-140VAC
In stock:  1054 pcs
RFQ
90C00103
Manufacturers:  Storm Interface
Description:  KEY LEGEND SET C
In stock:  18366 pcs
RFQ
D1D40L
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 40A 0-100V
In stock:  1173 pcs
RFQ
G3MC-201P-VD DC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 75-264V
In stock:  15194 pcs
RFQ
HA4825K
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SOLID STATE RELAY 48-530 VAC
In stock:  1581 pcs
RFQ